# L15000132113

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
•		
(Add	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	<u>+</u>
(On)	//Ctate/Zip// Hone	, m <sub>j</sub>
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
•		
. (Bus	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
	-	
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	
1		
101	)	

Office Use Only



200310804822

03/22/18--01022--001 \*\*50.00

THE HAR 22 A DO II

2/2/1000

#### GARY SILBERMAN, P.A.

OFFICES AT GRAND BAY PLAZA
2665 S. BAYSHORE DRIVE, SUITE 725
COCONUT GROVE, FL 33133

TELEPHONE: 305-285-0377

TELEFAX: 305-285-2325

March 21, 2018

## Via Federal Express

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re:

Articles of Amendment to MIA INV 2015, LLC and

Statement of Authority Our File No.: 18-123

Dear Sir or Madam:

Please find attached the following document to be filed with the Secretary of State:

1) Articles of Amendment to MIA INV 2015 LLC;

2) Statement of Authority to MIA INV 2015 LLC; and

3) Our check payable to Division of Corporations in the amount of \$50,00.

Should you have any questions or concerns, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely yours,

Sandra Lopez, Paralegal

/scl Enclosures

# **COVER LETTER**

	Registrátion Sec Division of Corp				
cup in c		15 LLC			
SUBJEC	:1: <u> </u>	Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  Ill correspondence concerning this matter to the following:  NESTOR CLAUDIO LEOCATA  Name of Person  Firm/Company  18800 NE 29 Avenue, PH15  Address  Aventura, FL 33180  City/State and Zip Code claudio.leocata257@gmail.com  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  ormation concerning this matter, please call:  Ilio Leocata  Name of Person  Area Code  Daytime Telephone Numbers,  Area Code  Claudio Daytime Telephone Numbers,  Area Code  Daytime Telephone Numbers,  Area Code  Code Code Code Code Code Code Code Code			
The enclo	osed Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.		
Please ret	turn all correspor	dence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	<b>\</b>	NESTOR CLAUDIO LEC	DCATA	•	
			Name of Person		
t			Firm/Company		
		18800 NE 29 Avenue, P	H15		
			Address		
		Aventura, FL 33180			
			City/State and Zip Code		
		<del>-</del> -		>. ≥	
		E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report notificat	on) C C C	مؤرسوه
For furthe	er information co	ncerning this matter, please ca	all:		gengen gengen
Nestor (	Claudio Leocata		at ()	mi-a ~	
	Name of	Person	Area Code Daytime Te	ephone Numbers >	£1.00
Enclosed	is a check for the	e following amount:		)» —	
\$25.0	00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

# ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

MIA INV 2015				
(Name of the Lim	ited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears on Liability Company)	our records.)	·
The Articles of Organization for this Limited In Florida document number L15000132113	Liability Company	were filed on August	3, 2015	and assigned
is amendment is submitted to amend the following:  If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:  In new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."  Iter new principal offices address, if applicable:  Indicate a submitted to amend the following:  Iter new principal offices address, if applicable:  Indicate a submitted to amend the following:  Iter new principal offices address, if applicable:  Iter new principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)  Iter new principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)  Iter new principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)				
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liab	ility company here:		·
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabil	lity Company," the design	ation "LLC" or the abb	reviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if appli	icable:	18800 NE 29 Aver	nue, PH15	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		Aventura, FL 3318	0	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE)	<u> </u>			
				he name of the
Name of New Registered Agent:	Nestor Claudi	o Leocata	الماري الماري الماري	
New Registered Office Address:	18800 NE 29		(T)	
	Aventura	23,13, 1,0,144	, Florida <sup>331</sup>	
		City		Zip Code

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Sebastian Pappalettera	13899 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 22	
		North Miami Beach, FL 33181	■ Remove
	·		□ Change
MGR	NESTOR CLAUDIO LEOCATA	18800 NE 29 AVE. ,PH15	Add
		AVENTURA, FL 33180	☐ Remove
			Change
MGR	CLAUDIO NICOLAS LEOCATA	18800 NE 29AVE. ,PH15	Add
		AVENTURA, FL 33180	Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Add Remove
,		#KB.	☐ Change
			□ Add
			Remove
			☐ Change

•	- <del></del> -		_
			_
			_
			_
			_
	••		_
			_
			_
			_
			_
	<u>F</u>		• 1.
ctive date, if other than the date of filing:	(optional		1
effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more that I if the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requ	ın 90 days after filin	g.) Pursuant to 6	نمحد 05:0
If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requ	iirements, this/dat	e will not be fi	stec
ment's effective date on the Department of State's records.	<u>ग</u>	ي ≺ل '	
		, <u>;;;;;</u> 4	1.72.7
ecord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, e 90th day after the record is filed.	at 12:01 a.m.	on_the ear	liei
March 19, 2018			
d			
h/		•	
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a m	nember		
			,

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00